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By Average (min. 1,200)

		 School	 Avg.	 Total	 #
	 1.		 LSU	 10,846	 141,007	 13
	 2.		 Arkansas	 7,504	 60,037	 8
	 3.		 Mississippi State	 7,464	 97,038	 13
	 4.		 South Carolina	 7,337	 95,393	 13
	 5.		 Ole Miss	 7,053	 91,695	 13
	 6.		 Texas	 5,363	 48,267	 9
	 7.		 Florida State	 5,313	 58,447	 11
	 8.		 Clemson	 4,914	 54,054	 11
	 9.		 Texas A&M	 4,178	 50,146	 12
	10.		 Louisiana-Lafayette	 3,718	 33,470	 9
11.		 Alabama	 3,494	 31,453	 9
	12.		 Florida	 3,276	 39,318	 12
	13.		 Hawaii	 3,179	 38,157	 12
	14.		 Auburn	 3,157	 34,736	 11
15.		 TCU	 3,122	 28,101	 9
	16.		 Virginia	 3,115	 21,807	 7
	17.	 Miami, Fla.	 2,959	 35,512	 12
	18.		 Southern Miss	 2,939	 23,519	 8
	19.		 Kansas State	 2,753	 8,261	 3
20.	 Arizona State	 2,643	 18,507	 7
21.	 Wichita State	 2,528	 17,698	 7
22.	 East Carolina	 2,522	 22,705	 9
	23.	 Vanderbilt	 2,406	 31,288	 13
24.	 Arizona	 2,377	 40,414	 17
	25.		 Oregon State	 2,366	 16,565	 7
	26.		 Baylor	 2,346	 18,773	 8
	27.	 Texas Tech	 2,327	 27,931	 12
	28.		 Nebraska	 2,267	 6,803	 3
29.	 Cal State Fullerton	 2,183	 13,099	 6
	30.		 Rice	 2,076	 18,690	 9
31.	 Georgia	 1,952	 25,377	 13
32.	 UNC Wilmington	 1,857	 13,003	 7
	33.		 Tulane	 1,763	 10,578	 6
34.	 Tennessee	 1,761	 19,371	 11
	35.		 Kentucky	 1,665	 11,656	 7
	36.		 Indiana	 1,645	 1,645	 1
	37.	 Texas State	 1,574	 15,741	 10
38.	 NC State	 1,508	 19,615	 13
	39.		 Georgia Southern	 1,465	 17,584	 12
	40.		 Oregon	 1,463	 11,707	 8
	41.		 Fresno State	 1,462	 10,239	 7
42.	 Stanford	 1,412	 9,890	 7
43.	 UCF	 1,353	 13,534	 10
	44.		 Long Beach State	 1,341	 12,073	 9
	45.		 Louisville	 1,234	 13,577	 11
	46.	 South Alabama	 1,227	 9,815	 8

Total

		  School	 Avg.	 Total	 #
	 1.		 LSU	 10,846	 141,007	 13
	 2.		 Mississippi State	 7,464	 97,038	 13
	 3.		 South Carolina	 7,337	 95,393	 13
	 4.		 Ole Miss	 7,053	 91,695	 13
	 5.		 Arkansas	 7,504	 60,037	 8
	 6.		 Florida State	 5,313	 58,447	 11
	 7.		 Clemson	 4,914	 54,054	 11
	 8.		 Texas A&M	 4,178	 50,146	 12
	 9.		 Texas	 5,363	 48,267	 9
10.	 Arizona	 2,377	 40,414	 17
	11.		 Florida	 3,276	 39,318	 12
	12.		 Hawaii	 3,179	 38,157	 12
	13.	 Miami, Fla.	 2,959	 35,512	 12
	14.		 Auburn	 3,157	 34,736	 11
	15.		 Louisiana-Lafayette	 3,718	 33,470	 9
16.		 Alabama	 3,494	 31,453	 9
	17.	 Vanderbilt	 2,406	 31,288	 13
18.		 TCU	 3,122	 28,101	 9
	19.	 Texas Tech	 2,327	 27,931	 12
20.	 Georgia	 1,952	 25,377	 13
	21.		 Southern Miss	 2,939	 23,519	 8
22.	 East Carolina	 2,522	 22,705	 9
	23.		 Virginia	 3,115	 21,807	 7
24.	 NC State	 1,508	 19,615	 13
25.	 Tennessee	 1,761	 19,371	 11
	26.		 Baylor	 2,346	 18,773	 8
	27.		 Rice	 2,076	 18,690	 9
28.	 Arizona State	 2,643	 18,507	 7
29.	 Wichita State	 2,528	 17,698	 7
	30.		 Georgia Southern	 1,465	 17,584	 12
	31.		 Oregon State	 2,366	 16,565	 7
	32.	 Texas State	 1,574	 15,741	 10
33.	 Georgia Tech	 1,107	 14,397	 13
	34.		 Louisville	 1,234	 13,577	 11
35.	 UCF	 1,353	 13,534	 10
36.	 Cal State Fullerton	 2,183	 13,099	 6
37.	 UNC Wilmington	 1,857	 13,003	 7
	38.		 North Carolina	 1,133	 12,468	 11
	39.		 Long Beach State	 1,341	 12,073	 9
	40.		 Oregon	 1,463	 11,707	 8
	41.		 Kentucky	 1,665	 11,656	 7
42.		 Troy	 927	 11,129	 12
	43.		 Tulane	 1,763	 10,578	 6
	44.		 Fresno State	 1,462	 10,239	 7


